
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

July 04, 2023

8322

68.20

102

08

197.59

100

29

202.59

86

16

216.40

72

8

232.39

62

061Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

July 04, 2023

1200015

291.43

100

029

271.25

70

34

268.71

59

42

220.92

41

120Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

July 04, 2023

1492313

154.51

148

106

256.51

118

412

268.24

101

197

286.88

89

216

312.29

72

210

266.54

58

38

241.25

46

1179Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

July 03, 2023

32129

98.84

152

1

190.00

110

6

170.00

97

94

255.85

83

148

245.02

75

29

142.24

59

14

138.43

43

292Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

July 03, 2023

22

82.50

248

0000000Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

July 03, 2023

141

115.00

146

1

105.00

134

000012

123.29

44

13Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

July 01, 2023

15734

134.99

153

1

150.00

115

28

266.99

101

39

255.34

88

37

241.71

73

12

234.78

60

6

230.00

38

123Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

June 29, 2023

62538

151.69

144

8

220.71

127

48

287.52

100

170

285.46

88

183

263.14

72

75

241.08

59

103

244.68

33

587Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Aylmer Livestock

June 28, 2023

66011

136.09

150

11

288.30

100

17

281.89

86

23

278.90

73

4

302.40

62

066Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

June 28, 2023

128

100.00

100

04

100.00

100

00004Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

June 20, 2023

86

104.00

147

0002

245.00

77

002Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


